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Oooooooddn)ddmm)ddw)(mm)dW)(mm)O (t)(mm)a(mm) b(mm)
0201 0603 0.60+ 0.050.30+ 0.050.23+ 0.050.10+ 0.050.15+ 0.05

0402 1005 1.00+ 0.100.50+ 0.100.30+ 0.100.20+ 0.100.25+ 0.100

603 1608 1.60+ 0.150.80+ 0.150.40+ 0.100.30% 0.20 0.30+ 0.20

0805 2012 2.00+ 0.20 1.25+ 0.150.50+ 0.100.40+ 0.200.40+ 0.20

1206 3216 3.20+ 0.20 1.60+ 0.150.55+ 0.10 0.50+ 0.20 0.50+ 0.20

1210 3225 3.20+ 0.20 2.50+ 0.20 0.55+ 0.10 0.50+ 0.20 0.50+ 0.20

1812 4832 4.50+ 0.20 3.20+ 0.20 0.55+ 0.10 0.50+ 0.20 0.50+ 0.20

2010 5025 5.00+ 0.20 2.50+ 0.20 0.55+ 0.10 0.60+ 0.20 0.60+ 0.20

2512 6432 6.40+ 0.20 3.20+ 0.20 0.55+ 0.100.60+ 0.20 0.60+ 0.20
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